· 711000014178

(Requestor's Name)				
(toquotor o traine,				
(Address)				
,				
(Address)				
,				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
· -				

Office Use Only



200192282282

01/31/11--01053--012 **78.75

2011 FEB -9 PH 1: 08

Talmora LEB TO SOLL

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: D C Construction Enter	prises, Inc. rename- <u>must inc</u> i	LUDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee. Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED				
FROM: Dainner D. Costa	(Printed or typed)			
3 Lemay Place	Address	·•		
	Address	2011 TALL		
Palm Coast, FL 32137 City,	State & Zip	AFA FEB	*	
386-627-4413 Daytime T	elephone number	-9 PM	CONTROL OF	
SJB48129@aol.com	-		المالية المالي المالية المالية المالي	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the con	NAME D C Construction Enterporation shall be:	rises, Inc.	
3	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address Lemay Place alm Coast, FL 32137	-	ress, if different is:
	PURPOSE ich the corporation is organized is: awful Business		
	es of stock is: 1,000 Shares	_	
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		
	le:Dainner D. Costa, PST		
Address:	3 Lemay Place Palm Coast, FL 32137		
	le:		
Address:		Address:	
Manager 4 Th	la.	Name and Title:	
	le:	_ Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
			
ARTICIE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		20 Za
	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	2011 FEB
Name:	Dainner D. Costa		
Address:	3 Lemay Place		
Audioss.	Palm Coast, FL 32137	-	CO = 1 parameter
	Faint Cuasi, Fi 12 137	-	음 9 1
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	ress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Dalnner D. Costa		1 : 08
Address:			65 o
	3 Lemay Place Palm Coast, FL 32137		
	d as registered agent to accept service of proces a familiar with and accept the appointment as reg		
Dai	and Contain		02/02/2011
- June	Required Signature/Registered Agent		02/03/2011 Date
	vedinien pikiminia vedizieten ydeni		17410
I submit this docum	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein are	true. I am aware that the fa	lse information submitted in a
	partment of State constitutes a third degree felon	•	-
		,	
*			00/00/00
Malon	Required Signature/Incorporator		02/03/2011
	vodenou oignamo montonam		Date